1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 37 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 1, delete "a" and insert "the printed"
1.3	Page 2, line 9, delete " <u>or</u> "
1.4	Page 2, after line 9, insert:
1.5	"(ii) if no individual meets the requirements of clause (i) for a stillbirth that occurs in
1.6	this state, then the first parent listed on the certificate of birth resulting in still birth; or"

1.7 Page 2, line 10, delete "<u>(ii)</u>" and insert "<u>(iii)</u>"